	 Large bottom gland plate on medium sizes
	 Durable mild steel construction
	 �Light-gray RAL 7035 texturized finish
3-mm double bit inserts with quarter-turn latching
Fully Featured Enclosures with the
Broadest Available Selection
These top-value small and medium sized enclosures
don’t cut back on features. Small hinge cover

enclosures and cooling solutions, trusted
to protect system performance and vital
electronic and electrical equipment in
applications worldwide. To contact your local
Hoffman representative or learn more, visit
Medium Wall-Mount Enclosures
Catalog No. A x B x C mm (in.)
M300200150  300 x 200 x 150  (11.81 x 7.87 x 5.91)
M300300225G  300 x 300 x 225  (11.81 x 11.81 x 8.86)
M300400225G   300 x 400 x 225  (11.81 x 15.75 x 8.86)
M400300225G 400 x 300 x 225  (15.75 x 15.75 x 8.86)
M400400225G   400 x 400 x 225  (15.75 x 15.75 x 8.86)
M500400225G  500 x 400 x 225  (19.69 x 15.75 x 8.86)
M500500225G  500 x 500 x 225  (19.69 x 19.69 x 8.86)
M600400225G   600 x 400 x 225  (23.62 x 15.75 x 8.86)
M600600225G   600 x 600 x 225  (23.62 x 23.62 x 8.86)
M800800225G   800 x 800 x 225  (31.50 x 31.50 x 8.86)
M700500250G   700 x 500 x 250  (27.56 x 19.69 x 9.84)
M800600250G   800 x 600 x 250  (31.50 x 23.62 x 9.84)
M1000600250G   1000 x 600 x 250  (39.37 x 23.62 x 9.84)
M500500300G   500 x 500 x 300  (19.69 x 19.69 x 11.81)
M800800300G  800 x 800 x 300  (31.50 x 31.50 x 11.81)
M1000800300G   1000 x 800 x 300  (39.37 x 31.50 x 11.81)
M1200800300G   1200 x 800 x 300  (47.24 x 31.50 x 11.81)
M600400350G   600 x 400 x 350  (23.62 x 15.75 x 13.78)
M600600350G   600 x 600 x 350  (23.62 x 23.62 x 13.78)
M800600350G   800 x 600 x 350  (31.50 x 23.62 x 13.78)
M1000800400G   1000 x 800 x 400  (39.37 x 31.50 x 15.75)
M1200800400G   1200 x 800 x 400  (47.24 x 31.50 x 15.75)
*M8001000300G   800 x 1000 x 300  (31.50 x 39.37 x 11.81)
*M10001000300G  1000 x 1000 x 300  (39.37 x 39.37 x 11.81)
*M12001000300G  1200 x 1000 x 300  (47.24 x 39.37 x 11.81)
*M14001000300G  1400 x 1000 x 300  (55.12 x 39.37 x 11.81)
* �Two-door versions are IP65 and UL12 rated. Models are available
2nd quarter 2012.
Small Wall-Mount Enclosures
Catalog No. A x B x C mm (in.)
MHC15015080  150 x 150 x 80  (5.91 x 5.91 x 3.15)
MHC20020080  200 x 200 x 80  (7.87 x 7.87 x 3.15)
MHC30015080   300 x 150 x 80  (11.81 x 5.91 x 3.15)
MHC30020080  300 x 200 x 80  (11.81 x 7.87 x 3.15)
MHC40020080   400 x 200 x 80  (15.75 x 7.87 x 3.15)
MHC150150120  150 x 150 x 120  (5.91 x 5.91 x 4.72)
MHC200150120   200 x 150 x 120  (7.87 x 5.91 x 4.72)
MHC200200120 250 x 200 x 120  (9.84 x 7.87 x 4.72)
MHC300150120   300 x 150 x 120  (11.81 x 5.91 x 4.72)
MHC300200120   300 x 200 x 120  (11.81 x 7.87 x 4.72)
MHC300300120   300 x 300 x 120  (11.81 x 11.81 x 4.72)
MHC400200120   400 x 200 x 120  (15.75 x 7.87 x 4.72)
MHC400300120   400 x 300 x 120  (15.75 x 7.87 x 4.72)
MHC500200120 500 x 200 x 120  (19.69 x 7.87 x 4.72)
MHC250200150   250 x 200 x 150  (9.84 x 7.87 x 5.91)
MHC300250150   300 x 250 x 150  (11.81 x 9.84 x 5.91)
MHC300300150  300 x 300 x 150  (11.81 x 11.81 x 5.91)
MHC400300150  400 x 300 x 150  (15.75 x 11.81 x 5.91)
MHC300250200   300 x 250 x 200  (11.81 x 9.84 x 7.87)
MHC350300200  350 x 300 x 200  (13.78  x 11.81 x 7.87)
Technical Information
Pentair Technical Products
Hoffman Enclosures Mexico
S. de R.L. de C.V., Arquimedes 33 Piso 1